



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

16 104 Total Team
10 31 10 BAYKING John Kenneth

2 17 21 TANEO ReY
14 117 Total Team
13 88 21 TANEO ReY
36 84 Total Team
13 26 10 BAYKING John Kenneth

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

37 93 Total Team
9 15 3 KALINGKING Jack
7 17 1 UMANDAL Joshua

37 113 Total Team
33 95 5 CASANA Ej
45 75 Total Team
29 39 9 LORENZO Vince
10 28 1 UMANDAL Joshua

Best Scorer 13 46 5 LABIDE Benjaylo29 57 1 UMANDAL Joshua

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 129 Total Team
12 29 5 LABIDE Benjaylo

9 24 12 ROJAS Patrick John
6 58 Total Team
2 9 12 ROJAS Patrick John
1 5 17 DIWA John Daniel
3 84 Total Team
2 16 21 TANEO ReY
1 10 4 GAMPONG Madzlan

27 Total Team
83 271 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 127 Total Team
26 43 1 UMANDAL Joshua

8 14 13 ROSALES Ronniel
10 54 Total Team

3 11 15 QUIEL Peter
2 7 11 LIOC Omar
4 94 Total Team
2 11 1 UMANDAL Joshua
1 13 11 LIOC Omar

19 Total Team
95 275 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PAR • Philippine Army Troopers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 ABDULLA Awie

3 BARRICA Joshua

4 GAMPONG Madzlan

5 LABIDE Benjaylo

6 UY JasonL

8 FALLORINA Randy

9 TORRES Antonio

10 BAYKING John KennethL

12 ROJAS Patrick John

13 SILANG Kris Cian

14 ABDULMAJID Jaidal

15 DEPAMAYLO Nikki

17 DIWA John Daniel

21 TANEO ReY

   
   
  

   

  
  
L L L L

  
 

  
 
  
   

5

9
13

1
5

11

3

4
5

Coach:
Assistant:

CAROLINO Melvin
CAIGA Gerardo

PJN • PGJC Navy Sealions 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 UMANDAL Joshua

2 PAJIJI Alsali

3 KALINGKING JackL

5 CASANA Ej

9 LORENZO VinceL

11 LIOC Omar

12 ENTIG Jemmy

13 ROSALES Ronniel

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

15 QUIEL Peter

16 DOLOR Gregorio

17 SAPIDA Wilbert

18 DELA VEGA Joeven

20 MARCELINO Christian

   

L L L L

   
L L L L

   
 

   

   


 
   

29

1

9
2

10

10
3

3
9

Coach:
Assistant:

CRUZAD Cecil
DIMARUCUT Rod

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

PJN
PAR 1

3 20
25

25
19

25
21

25
18

95
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:28 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 8909/08/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:30 End: 19:30 Total: 2:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF SEASON 5 OPEN CONFERENCE
Preliminaries


